C H A N G E - O V E R  S W I T C H E S
2
ca
ra
tte
ris
tic
he

DKM DEVIATORI MOTORIZZATI “ MOTOR DRIVEN DEVIATORS CHANGE-OVER SWITCHES DKM  (II-I POSITIONS)
CKM COMMUTATORI MOTORIZZATI “ MOTOR DRIVEN CHANGE-OVER SWITCHES CKM (II-0-I POSITIONS)
codici per ordini - ordering codes
codici per ordini - ordering codes
da 220V a 240V corrente alternata - from 220V to 240V alternating current 50/60
3 pole
4 pole
6 pole
8 pole
125A           160A 200A 250A 400A 630A 800A           1000A          1250A          1600A
ECKM01253000S ECKM01603000S   ECKM02003000S    ECKM02503000S    ECKM04003000S  ECKM06303000S   ECKM08003000S   ECKM10003000S   ECKM12503000S   ECKM16003000S
ECKM01254002S ECKM01604002S   ECKM02004002S    ECKM02504002S    ECKM04004002S  ECKM06304002S   ECKM08004002S   ECKM10004002S   ECKM12504002S   ECKM16004002S
ECKM01256000S ECKM01606000S   ECKM02006000S    ECKM02506000S    ECKM04006000S  ECKM06306000S   ECKM08006000S   ECKM10006000S   ECKM12506000S   ECKM16006000S
ECKM01258002S ECKM01608002S   ECKM02008002S    ECKM02508002S    ECKM04008002S  ECKM06308002S   ECKM08008002S   ECKM10008002S   ECKM12508002S   ECKM16008002S
CKM\S
da 220V a 240V corrente alternata - from 220V to 240V alternating current 50/60
3 pole
4 pole
6 pole
8 pole
125A           160A 200A 250A 400A 630A 800A           1000A          1250A          1600A
ECKM01253000A ECKM01603000A  ECKM02003000A    ECKM02503000A   ECKM04003000A ECKM06303000A  ECKM08003000A   ECKM10003000A   ECKM12503000A   ECKM16003000A
ECKM01254002A ECKM01604002A  ECKM02004002A    ECKM02504002A   ECKM04004002A ECKM06304002A  ECKM08004002A   ECKM10004002A   ECKM12504002A   ECKM16004002A
ECKM01256000A ECKM01606000A  ECKM02006000A    ECKM02506000A   ECKM04006000A ECKM06306000A  ECKM08006000A   ECKM10006000A   ECKM12506000A   ECKM16006000A
ECKM01258002A ECKM01608002A  ECKM02008002A    ECKM02508002A   ECKM04008002A ECKM06308002A  ECKM08008002A   ECKM10008002A   ECKM12508002A   ECKM16008002A
CKM
per le tabelle dimensionali e i disegni vedi pag. 5-6
see page 5-6 for dimensional tables and drawings
Per ordinare i Deviatori (II-I) sostituire la seconda lettera C del codice con la lettera D.  Esempio: ECKM01253000S diventa EDKM01253000S
To order Deviators (II-I) replace the second letter C of code with letter D.  Example: ECKM01253000S becomes EDKM01253000S
Per ordinare il 24V a corrente continua sostituire la lettera finale S del codice del prodotto (CKM o DKM 220V-240V) con la lettera T
Esempio ECKM01253000S diventa ECKM01253000T
To order 24V direct current replace the letter S of CKM or DKM 220V-240V ordering code with letter T
Example: ECKM01253000S becomes ECKM01253000T
Per altre esecuzioni contattare il nostro ufficio tecnico
Please contact our technical department for other executions
Per ordinare i Deviatori (II-I) sostituire la seconda lettera C del codice con la lettera D.  Esempio: ECKM01253000A diventa EDKM01253000A
To order Deviators (II-I) replace the second letter C of code with letter D.  Example: ECKM01253000A becomes EDKM01253000A
Per ordinare il 24V a corrente continua sostituire la lettera finale A del codice del prodotto (CKM o DKM 220V-240V) con la lettera H
Esempio ECKM01253000A diventa ECKM01253000H
To order 24V direct current replace the letter A of CKM or DKM 220V-240V ordering code with letter H